
> Monday. June 27Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7,32 am., 12.59 p.m. 9.30 p.m.
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6. Qam. Sunrise Serenade (Phil Shone)a District Weather Forecast
9is Morning session (Aunt Daisy).30 Music in Quiet Mood9. We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Spectator
The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-lowe

10.15 Tender Heart10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life71. O Musical Potpourri11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Melody Menu, featuring Nelson
Eddy, Frankie Carle and Orchestra, AlGoodman and Orchestra
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother2.15 Song Cavalcade
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Organ-isation News, Romance of the Pacific:The Grave Without a Name3.30 41ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
3.45 Spotlight on Richard Tauberso Billy Mayerl’s Flower Display15 With the Dance Bands on Regal
f The Jesters In Kilts
4.45 Whirl to Three-quarter Time5. 0 Melody Mixture5.30 Junior Review

EVENING PROGRAMME6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Rossini
6.30 Treasure of the Lorelei
6.45 A Musical Interlude7. 0 Sound Business (first broadcast)7.15 Colonel! X
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:Hidden Hazard
7.45 Music is Served: Isador Goodman8.0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Pan-Americana
8.45 Radio Editor (Kenneth Melvin)9. 0 . Dramas of the Court: The Fatal
Bridge9.30 Showcase of Melody10. 0 Telephone Quiz10.30 ZB Late Night Swing Requests12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 a
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Morning session (Aunt Dalsy)
9.30 Orchestral Interlude ‘3.45 Baritone and Bass
Lie
0 The Strange House of Joffrey Mar-
owe
10.15 usic While You Work
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 South American

bag)11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Lunch Time Music
41. Op.m. Mirthful Mealtime Muslo
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother2.15 Decoa Light Orchestra
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie

Land abdGetting Your Money’s Worth, Speakersfrom Local Organisations, Romance of
the Pacific: The Gold That Came Back
3.30 Les Brown and his Orchestra
3.45 The ivan Rixon Singers4,0 Josephine Bradiey and her BallroomOrchestra
4.15 Nelson Eddy
4.30 Comedy Corner
4.45 Felix Mendelssohn and his HawelianSerenaders
Kings of SongJunior Review
EVENING PROGRAMME
Ghosts of Music: Schumann
Answer Please
Waltz Memories
Claude Duval, HighwaymanColonel X
The Adventures of Perry Mason:

The Case of the Hidden Hazar
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: Reoog-nition by Joanna Markham
0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Reserved8.45 That’s Right Your Wrong®.-0 Dramas of the Courts: The Mysteryof Pine Hill Farm
Piano Playtime

40. 0 The Case of the Purple Cow
10.15 Music witha Beat10.30 ZB Late Requests
412. 0 Close down
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3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6. Oa.m. .Music for a Work Day Morning8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Prelude to Morning Tea
10. 0. The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-lowe
10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Musio at Mid-day1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Stepmother2.16 Break for Musio ~
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),News from Organisations, Getting Your
Money’s Worth, Romance of the Pacific:
The Dream that made Itself Come True3.30 Songs by Sydney McEwan
3.45 Hilda Bor at the Piano4.0 Dick Powell Entertains
4.15 Alec Templeton, comedian4.30 Variety
5. 0 Children’s Session \5.30 Junior Review

}

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Ghosts of Musio: Smetana
6.30 On the Ball
6.45 Spotlight on New Releases7. 0 Claude Duval, Highwayman7.15 Colonel X
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Hidden Hazard
7.45 Soldier of Fortune8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Waltzing with Strauss
8.45 Do You Know ;9. 0 Dramas of the Courts: The of
Albert Nash
9.30 Harmony Lane
9.45 David Rose and his OrchestraThe Little Theatre
Paul Whiteman
Week-day Request Session
Close downoh
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6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Bright and Light for the Early
Tempo with Toast

35 Morning Star
Q Monday Morning Melodies
0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
.30 Waltz Charm0.0 The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-
015 Jezebel’s Daughter
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. 0° The Melodies are Sweet, the
Tempos Bright
11.30 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
41. Op.m. The Stars Entertain: Abe Ro-
main and Orchestra, Tony Martin, voo-
alist, Phil Skinner’s Stringsters
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Songs That Reach the Heart
2. 0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Vivien Boon),News from Organisations, Getting Your
Money’s Worth, Home Economics, Ro-
mance of the Pacific
3.30 Rita Entertains: A Studio Presen-
tation at the Piano

:

Meet the Men of et4. 0 Cheerful Radio Personalitles4.15 Marching Through Musical Com-
30 All Time Hits
it) Bands and Ballads30 Junior Review
45 Bluey
EVENING PROGRAMME

_~_

6. 0 Ghosts of Music: De Falla
6.15 Popular Waltzes
6.30 A Voice and a Violln6.45 The

ary.
Plutocratye Claude Duval, Highwayman7.15 Colonel X A

7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Hidden Hazard
7.45 Thunderina Hooves8.0 Hagen’s Circus

8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 To Be Announced
8.45 Beau Sabreur
9. 0 Dramas in the Courts: The ManWho Died Twice
8.30 Journey into Melody with theMelachrino Strings
9.45 Gracie in Gay Mood
10. 0 Silas Marner
10.15 Starlight Hour
10.30 ZB Late Night Requests12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Request session9.30 Troubadours of Song
9.45 The Grand Symphony Orchestra10. O Limelight and Shadow10.15 The Inevitable Millionaires10.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music on the Air
6.30 At the Keyboard
Mae 4
Beau Geste

7
sO Daddy and Paddy4 The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-owe
30 ‘The Man in the tron Mask
.45 Adventures of Perry Mason: TheCase of the Hidden Hazard
0 Stepmother15 All Visitors Ashore

8.30 Flotsam and Jetsam
8.45 Play, Orchestra Play
8.0 Dramas of the Court: The Cruiseof the Castinet
9.32 Something Old, Something New
9.45 Prelude to Good-night
10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in CommerctatDivision programmes are published by
arrangement>"

Alec Templeton, the blind Englishpianist and vocalist, will be thefeatured artist from 3ZB at 4.15 thisafternoon,
ae Ld

That troublesome and irrepressible
child, Paddy, is always proving athorn in the flesh to her father, butto listeners she is a source of amuse-ment. "Daddy and Paddy" may beheard from 2ZA at seven o'clock every
Monday night.

+ * *
A new programme takes the air for1ZB listeners at 7.0 p.m.. The title,"Sound Business," is one which will
intrigue everyone interested in such a
pretentious name. With John Morrisin charge of proceedings, results are
promised to be both interesting andsurprising.

YOUR PASSPORT
TO POPULARITY!

Let theGuitarmake
YOU a 'HIT'
Besought'after__bethehltofthe party
~whileaway many lonely hours4 Get
yourself 4 genuineTexMortonGuitar
andeasypostalcourseandYouare made'
Thousands of players all over New
ZealandandAustraliapralsethlsGultar MallthlsCouponbelowforfulldetails
and simple easy lessons: Learnwhy_ of Tex Morton Guitar and postal

lessonswithoutobligation:sendcoupontoday.

TEXMORTON

ZuilarsTheTexMortonMusicWarehouse;PO: Box96
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